
Regionalt Kval - dubbeltest
1 december 2012

Fridhemsskolan, Blomgatan 3, Solna

Startlistor

Skjutlag 1

Kl 09.00

Bana Namn Förening Licens Klass

1 * Peter Dimberg Ultuna 1411751 SE

2

3 Robin Wahlmark Bromma-Solna 334755 HJA

4

5 * Niklas Henriksson Heby 1024475 HJA

6

7 * Robin Norrgård Djurö 1369964 HJB

8

9 * Caroline Törnvall Ultuna 1411563 Dam

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1818

19

* Kvalificerad till Regionalt Kval



Regionalt Kval - dubbeltest
1 december 2012

Fridhemsskolan, Blomgatan 3, Solna

Startlistor

Skjutlag 2

Kl 11.00

Bana Namn Förening Licens Klass

1 * Peter Dimberg Ultuna 1411751 SE

2 * Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna 920188 SE

3 * Björn Bergström Krokek 435397 SE

4 Bryan Conejeros Eskilstuna 924781 HJB

5 Felix Lindholm Elwin Bromma-Solna 912480 HJB

6 * Robin Norrgård Djurö 1369964 HJB

7

8 * Karina Rodriguez Eskilstuna 968116 Dam

9 * Caroline Törnvall Ultuna 1411563 Dam

10 * Charlotte Nordgren Gimo 1400061 Dam

11 * Sara Wallén Eskilstuna 922075 Dam

12 * Emma Lindgren Trosa-Hölebo 545352 Dam

13 * Johanna Johnsson Malung 1370718 DJB

14 * Linda Paulsson Trosa-Hölebo 978696 DJB

15 * Erika Daniels Malung 1528424 DJB

16 * Therése Lövbom Gefle 511594 DJA

17 * Cecilia Hemtman JohanssonUnunge 1114485 DJA

18 * Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo 946505 DJA18 * Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo 946505 DJA

19

* Kvalificerad till Regionalt Kval



Regionalt Kval - dubbeltest
1 december 2012

Fridhemsskolan, Blomgatan 3, Solna

Startlistor

Skjutlag 3

Kl 13.00

Bana Namn Förening Licens Klass

1

2 * Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna 920188 SE

3 * Niklas Henriksson Heby 1024475 HJA

4

5 Felix Lindholm Elwin Bromma-Solna 912480 HJB

6 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 2666 V45

7

8 * Karina Rodriguez Eskilstuna 968116 Dam

9

10 * Charlotte Nordgren Gimo 1400061 Dam

11 * Sara Wallén Eskilstuna 922075 Dam

12 * Maria Bengtsson Ludvika 1557254 DJB

13 * Johanna Johnsson Malung 1370718 DJB

14 * Elin Andersson Ludvika 1501143 DJB

15 * Erika Daniels Malung 1528424 DJB

16 * Beatrice Edberg Ludvika 1080259 DJC

17

1818

19

* Kvalificerad till Regionalt Kval



Regionalt Kval - dubbeltest
1 december 2012

Fridhemsskolan, Blomgatan 3, Solna

Startlistor

Skjutlag 4

Kl 15.00

Bana Namn Förening Licens Klass

1 * Björn Bergström Krokek 435397 SE

2

3

4 Bryan Conejeros Eskilstuna 924781 HJB

5

6 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 2666 V45

7

8 * Emma Lindgren Trosa-Hölebo 545352 Dam

9

10 * Therése Lövbom Gefle 511594 DJA

11 * Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo 946505 DJA

12 * Maria Bengtsson Ludvika 1557254 DJB

13 * Cecilia Hemtman JohanssonUnunge 1114485 DJA

14 * Elin Andersson Ludvika 1501143 DJB

15 * Linda Paulsson Trosa-Hölebo 978696 DJB

16 * Beatrice Edberg Ludvika 1080259 DJC

17

1818

19

* Kvalificerad till Regionalt Kval


